
Section Wrestler Name School Grade Weight Class Coaches Name Coaches E-Mail Address
1 Aislin Kellner Arlington 11th 100 lbs. Dave Grafmuller arlingtonwrestlingteam@gmail.com
1 Sienna Cozzali Harrison High School 10th 100 lbs. Vin Nicita & Andres Corrales corralesa@harrisoncsd.org
1 Isabelle "Izzy" Nesser Mamaroneck 12th 107 lbs. Femi Wheeler/Scott Gilberti coachwheeler914@gmail.com
1 Taylor rogers Putnam valley 12th 114 lbs. Will carano wcarano@pvcsd.org
1 Dara Lin North Rockland 12th 120 lbs. Jeff Swick jswick@northrockland.org
1 Kelly Mahecha Arlington 10th 126 lbs. Dave Grafmuller arlingtonwrestlingteam@gmail.com
1 Daniela Parisi Tappan Zee 12th 132 lbs. Carmine Sgueglia carmine.sgueglia@yahoo.com
1 Lauren Garcia White Plains 12th 152 lbs. Ben Karol benjaminkarol@wpcsd.k12.ny.us
1 Adriana Palumbo Pleasantville 11th 165 lbs. Bob Bernarducci coachberno@gmail.com
1 Alexia Mangual Carmel 12th 185 lbs. Seth Harrison sethmac34@gmail.com
2 Juila Duro Shaker High School 7th 094 lbs. Lisa Anson lisa.anson@nccsk12.org
2 kiara Murdie Columbia 9th 094 lbs. Mike Merhige MerhigeMi@yahoo.com
2 Madeline Palulis Salem-Cambridge 11th 094 lbs. Chris Fronhofer cfronhofer@salemcsd.org
2 Alessia Lilly Bethlehem Central 9th 100 lbs. Sarah Trombadore strombadore@bethlehemschools.org
2 Chloe O'Connor Mohonasen 11th 100 lbs. Sean Daley foise2@nycap.rr.com
2 Genevieve Schuttig Hoosick Falls 8th 100 lbs. Nick Deluca delucan@hoosickfallscsd.org
2 Sydney West Shenendehowa 7th 100 lbs. Dan Palmerino palmdani@shenschools.org
2 Breyana Montalvo Amsterdam 9th 107 lbs. Brandon Giaquinto bgb1234bgb@gmail.com
2 Ishita Singh Shenendehowa 12th 107 lbs. Dan Palmerino palmdani@shenschools.org
2 Makayla Matson Nisky-Schdy 12th 107 lbs. Jeremy Matson jmatson@niskyschools.org
2 Cailan Drake Shaker High School 12th 114 lbs. Brandon Guthrie brandon.guthrie@nccsk12.org
2 Elissa Alberto Colonie High School 9th 114 lbs. Eliah Golding eliahgolding@gmail.com
2 Sophia Paone Shenendehowa 10th 114 lbs. Dan Palmerino palmdani@shenschools.org
2 Amy Erikson Nisky-Schdy 9th 120 lbs. Jeremy Matson jmatson@niskyschools.org
2 Makenzie Harbour Shenendehowa 9th 120 lbs. Dan Palmerino palmdani@shenschools.org
2 Sophia Torian Shaker High School 11th 120 lbs. Lisa Anson lisa.anson23@gmail.com
2 Bella Satalino Columbia 10th 126 lbs. Mike Merhige MerhigeMi@yahoo.com
2 Ragan Retell Tamarac 12th 126 lbs. Kevin Retell kevinretell@gmail.com
2 Jasa Cruz Coxsackie-Athens 10th 132 lbs. Michael Forand ForandM@cacsd.org
2 Mia Collins Ballston Spa 11th 132 lbs. Jake Warren jwarren@bscsd.org
2 Nadia Hawrylchak Guilderland 11th 132 lbs. JP Hulslanderr hulslanderj@guilderlandschools.net
2 Aiyanna Santana Maple Hill 9th 138 lbs. Tommy Gibbons tkg03@hotmail.com
2 Aniella Kennedy Guilderland 12th 138 lbs. JP Hulslander hulslanderj@guilderlandschools.net
2 Ava Guilmette Shenendehowa 8th 138 lbs. Dan Palmerino palmdani@shenschools.org



2 Oliva Lapoint Warrensburg-Lake Geo12th 138 lbs. Donovan Santisteban santisteband@lkgeorge.org
2 Alivia Ortiz Ravena-Coeymans-Selk  12th 145 lbs. Justin Schipano jschipano@rcscsd.org
2 Emily Brown Columbia 12th 145 lbs. Mike Merhige MerhigeMi@yahoo.com
2 Jaymie Landon Granville 11th 145 lbs. Stephen Palmer spalmer@granvillecsd.org
2 Isabella Gretzinger Shenendehowa 12th 152 lbs. Dan Palmerino palmdani@shenschools.org
2 Jacklyn VanWormer Cobleskill-Richmondvill12th 152 lbs. James Hotaling hotalingjm@crcsd.org
2 Araya Guilmette Shenendehowa 12th 165 lbs. Dan Palmerino palmdani@shenschools.org
2 Esmeralda Braman Hadley Luzerne 11th 165 lbs. Larry Rounds roundsl@hlcs.org
2 Tallulah Powers Berlin - New Lebanon 12th 165 lbs. Wade Prather wprather@berlincentral.org
2 Elle Hutton Columbia 11th 185 lbs. Mike Merhige MerhigeMi@yahoo.com
2 Mia Banker Averill Park 9th 185 lbs. Keith Meisssner meissnerk@apcsd.org
2 Ava Gregg Shaker High School 7th 235 lbs. Lisa Anson lisa.anson@nccsk12.org
2 Kittery VanGuilder Hadley Luzerne 10th 235 lbs. Larry Rounds roundsl@hlcs.org
3 Fern Jewett General Brown 9th 094 lbs. Joe Jewett mhartle@gblions.org
3 Pasley French Sherburne-Earlville 11th 094 lbs. Greg DuVall duvallg@seonline.org
3 Peyton Kelley Camden 10th 094 lbs. Calkins jcalkins@camdencsd.org
3 Zoey Jewett General Brown 10th 094 lbs. Joe Jewett mhartle@gblions.org
3 Lexus Bonnie Phoenix 9th 100 lbs. Tracy Norton tjnorton944@gmail.com
3 Rylie Meagher Camden 8th 100 lbs. Jeremy Calkins jcalkins@camdencsd.org
3 Tessa Newton Fulton 12th 100 lbs. Jeff Waldron jwaldro1@fulton.cnyric.org
3 Akasha Nunnally JD/CBA 12th 107 lbs. Paul LeBlanc pleblanc@jd.cnyric.org
3 Sonia Munetz Phoenix 8th 107 lbs. Tracy Norton tjnorton944@gmail.com
3 Claire Favata Holland Patent 10th 114 lbs. Sam Doxstader jrichard@hpschools.org
3 Meghan McGrath Cicero North Syracuse 12th 114 lbs. Ryan Caraher rcaraher@nscsd.org
3 Payten Tuttle Lowville 8th 120 lbs. Joe Widrick jdwidrick@lowvilleacademy.org
3 Riley Butler West Genesee 10th 120 lbs. Brian McAvan bmcavan75@hotmail.com
3 Abigail Benziger JD/CBA 9th 126 lbs. Paul Leblanc pleblanc@jd.cnyric.org
3 Reese Niver Fulton 12th 126 lbs. Jeff Waldron jwaldro1@fulton.cnyric.org
3 Madalyn LaBeef Fulton 10th 126 lbs. Jeff Waldron jwaldro1@fulton.cnyric.org
3 Gracie Newman Homer 11th 132 lbs. Anna Cummings Alcummings89@yahoo.com
3 Hannah Kusmierzcak Holland Patent 11th 132 lbs. Samanthalinn Doxstader Samanthadoxstader29@yahoo.com
3 America Figueras Phoenix 12th 138 lbs. Tracy Norton tjnortpn944@gmail.com
3 Kaibree Gaba Lowville 9th 138 lbs. Joe Widrick jdwidrick@lowvilleacademy.org
3 Eva-Mae Meeker Fulton 10th 145 lbs. Jeff Waldron jwaldro1@fulton.cnyric.org
3 Molly Sorenson Homer 9th 145 lbs. Anna Cummings alcummings@yahoo.com



3 Selina Moore Sherburne-Earlville 12th 145 lbs. Greg DuVall duvallg@seonline.org
3 Brynn Shepardson Little Falls 11th 152 lbs. Brian Stever steverb994485@gmail.com
3 Ella Gonzales Phoenix (Liverpool) 10th 152 lbs. Tracy Norton tjnorton944@gmail.com
3 Janessa Santiago Cazenovia 11th 152 lbs. Tod Avery Averywrestling@gmail.com
3 Abigail Hebble Camden 8th 165 lbs. Jeremy Calkins jcalkins@camdencsd.org
3 Lilly Sorenson Homer 12th 165 lbs. Anna Cummings alcummings89@yahoo.com
3 Bailey Edwards Phoenix 9th 185 lbs. Tracy Norton tjnorton944@gmail.com
3 Graciela vasquez Fulton 9th 185 lbs. Jeff Waldron jwaldro1@fulton.cnyric.org
3 Rhyan Pitcher Fulton 9th 185 lbs. Jeff Waldron jwaldro1@fulton.cnyric.org
3 Lilly Cox Sherburne-Earlville 12th 235 lbs. Greg DuVall duvallg@seonline.org
3 Marissa Crofoot Fulton 11th 235 lbs. Jeff Waldron jwaldro1@fulton.cnyric.org
4 Jay Karns Oneonta 12th 094 lbs. Rob Velasco rvelasco@oneontacsd.org
4 Sonya Dordoni Horseheads Senior High8th 094 lbs. Terri Monks tgill@horseheadsdistrict.com
4 Kaelynn Dickson Union Endicott 9th 100 lbs. Cheyenne Sisenstein cbsisenstein@gmail.com
4 Dallas Fanning SVEC 9th 107 lbs. Jesse Buck 30jbuck@gmail.com
4 Isabella Phelps Sidney 8th 107 lbs. Anthony Ferrara tferrara132@yahoo.com
4 Kaegan Rhodes Corning City Schools 11th 114 lbs. Matthew Kline mkline@cppasd.com
4 Melodie Sutton Marathon 12th 114 lbs. Tyler Beckwith tyler.beckwith184@gmail.com
4 Kali Bailey Tioga 11th 120 lbs. Jim Walsh jwalsh@tiogacentral.org
4 RaeAnn Craft Owego Apalachin 10th 120 lbs. Mike Daly dalym@oacsd.org
4 Amelia Toomey Tioga 9th 126 lbs. Jim Walsh jwalsh@tiogacentral.org
4 Tayah Beach SVEC 10th 126 lbs. Jesse Buck 30jbuck@gmail.com
4 Chloe Owen horseheads senior High8th 132 lbs. Terri Monks tgill@horseheadsdistrict.com
4 Delaney Dixon Windsor Senior HS 8th 138 lbs. Jeff Nolan and Chris Dixon jnolan@windsor-csd.org
4 Maia Woertendyke Oneonta 11th 145 lbs. Rob Velasco rvelasco@oneontacsd.org
4 Sophia Colgan johnson City 12th 145 lbs. Todd Place tplace@jcschools.stier.org
4 Jade Cook Corning City Schools 12th 152 lbs. Matthew Kline mkline@cppasd.com
4 Elona Homes Waverly 10th 152 lbs. Devan Witman dwitman@wcsdletsgo.com
4 Laylani Wiltshire Oneonta 10th 152 lbs. Rob Velasco rvelasco@oneontacsd.org
4 Teagan McGuinness Union Endicott 10th 152 lbs. Cheyenne Sisenstein cbsisenstein@gmail.com
4 Jillian Howell Chenango forks 9th 165 lbs. Tom Knapp tknapp1253@gmail.com
4 Kyah Nelson Tioga 8th 165 lbs. Jim Walsh jwalsh@tiogacentral.org
4 Kyra Bryant Binghamton-Seton CC 10th 165 lbs. Scott Schwartz schwarts@binghamtonschools.org
4 Aleesha Marshall Union Endicott 12th 185 lbs. Cheyenne Sisenstein cbsisenstein@gmail.com
4 Cadence Trinidad Union Endicott 10th 185 lbs. Cheyenne Sisenstein cbsisenstein@gmail.com



4 Kiera Devantier Vestal 11th 185 lbs. Christi Bulman cbulman19@gmail.com
4 Alexis Durdon Windsor Senior HS 12th 235 lbs. Jeff Nolan and Chris Dixon jnolan@windsor-csd.org
4 Mackenzie LaForest Waverly 12th 235 lbs. Devan Witman dwitman@wcsdletsgo.com
5 Anabelle Wessel Alexander 9th 094 lbs. Scott Wessel swessel57@icloud.com
5 Amelia Armstrong Wayne 10th 094 lbs. Bradley Mayville btm5788@rit.edu
5 Aubrey Lamb Fairport 11th 100 lbs. Bob Arao robert.arao@carrier.com
5 Emmie Moore Penfield 11th 107 lbs. John Costello Jcostello@penfield.edu
5 Jasmine Brucato Honeoye Falls - Lima 9th 107 lbs. Scott Winseman swinseman@apluscleaning.com
5 Teegan Sibble Bolivar Richburg 11th 107 lbs. Andrew Taylor aataylor2105@yahoo.com
5 Orianna Carrasquel Midlakes 12th 114 lbs. Jake Taylor jtaylor@midlakes.org
5 Alivia Cartwright Keshequa 10th 120 lbs. mike  uveino MUveino@keshequa.org
5 Gracie Hostetler Warsaw 12th 126 lbs. Glen DiStefano gdistefano@warsawcsd.org
5 Olivia Miles Midlakes 12th 132 lbs. Jake Taylor jtaylor@midlakes.org
5 Talulah W. Johnson East Rochester 8th 138 lbs. Gary Schojan gary.schojan@erschools.org
5 Madison Westerberg Waterloo 11th 145 lbs. Tyrone Thomas tyrone.thomas@waterloocsd.org
5 Eva Heineman Alexander 11th 152 lbs. Scott Wessel swessel57@icloud.com
5 River Freer Red Creek Jr./Sr. High S12th 165 lbs. Benjamin Pople pope2114@gmail.com
5 Ferren Spencer Webster Schroeder 9th 235 lbs. Michiel Ciaburri michiel_ciaburri@webstercsd.org
5 Peyton Mullen Dundee 9th 235 lbs. Sheldon Gibson sgibson@dundeecs.org
6 Sheila Vega Dunkirk 10th 094 lbs. Connor Aitcheson caitcheson@g.dunkirkcsd.org
6 Meyah Aponte Fredonia 12th 094 lbs. Ross Conti darwinshealthclub@netsync.net
6 Gabriella Barone Niagara Wheatfield 8th 100 lbs. Bill Edwards diaphanasoma@gmail.com
6 Lily Pieczonka Niagara Wheatfield 9th 100 lbs. Bill Edwards diaphanasoma@gmail.com
6 Brenna McCarley North Tonawanda High 12th 107 lbs. Tony Fire NTHighSchoolWrestling@gmail.com
6 Leah Waite Fredonia 10th 107 lbs. Ross Conti darwinshealthclub@netsync.net
6 Emma Greene Niagara Wheatfield 11th 114 lbs. Bill Edwards diaphanasoma@gmail.com
6 Hannah McCarley North Tonawanda High 12th 114 lbs. Tony Fire NTHighSchoolWrestling@gmail.com
6 Georgia Zorich Sweet Home High 10th 120 lbs. Bailey M Crouse bmcrouse@buffalo.edu
6 McKella Hodkin Fredonia 7th 120 lbs. Ross Conti darwinshealthclub@netsync.net
6 Noli Paddock Chautauqua Lake 8th 126 lbs. Pete Dorman pdorman8@gmail.com
6 Marissa Tara Orchard Park 11th 126 lbs. Jared Teal jteal@opschools.org
6 Alexa Doxey Newfane 8th 132 lbs. Matthew Lingle lingle.matt@gmail.com
6 Alexiya Thuman Lake Shore 11th 132 lbs. Bill Sills william.sills@lscsd.org
6 Mia Smith Chautauqua Lake 11th 132 lbs. Pete Dorman pdorman8@gmail.com
6 Nevaeh Senik Niagara Wheatfield 9th 132 lbs. Bill Edwards diaphanasoma@gmail.com



6 Avery White Frontier 11th 138 lbs. John Chowske jchowske@frontiercsd.org
6 Gabriella Testa Chautauqua Lake 11th 138 lbs. Pete Dorman pdorman8@gmail.com
6 Christina Evans West Seneca West 12th 145 lbs. Dave Recor drecor@wscschools.org
6 Evelyn Cuthbert Fredonia 12th 145 lbs. Ross Conti darwinshealthclub@netsync.net
6 Sophia Gervasio Chautauqua Lake 12th 145 lbs. Pete Dorman pdorman8@gmail.com
6 Bella Andes Lockport 10th 152 lbs. Bill Morello Jr wmorello@lockportschools.net
6 Kiernan Quinn Gowanda 9th 152 lbs. Ray Logan mrlogan@gcslearn.org
6 Ava Bragg Lockport 10th 165 lbs. Bill Morello Jr wmorello@lockportschools.net
6 Michaela Thomas Iroquois 10th 165 lbs. Jake Jozwiak jozijake420@outlook.com
6 Ryann Berner Clarence 9th 165 lbs. Keith Stoerr Kstoerr@clarenceschools.org
6 Khamya'J Maxwell Lockport 10th 185 lbs. Bill Morello Jr wmorello@lockportschools.net
6 Kristina Dickey Chautauqua Lake 11th 185 lbs. Pete Dorman pdorman8@gmail.com
6 Yaletsy Tamayo Sweet Home High 12th 185 lbs. Bailey M Crouse bmcrouse@buffalo.edu
6 Aislyn O’malley Ken-Ton 10th 235 lbs. Cortez Henderson chenderson@ktufsd.org
6 Jyla Johnson Lockport 11th 235 lbs. Bill Morello Jr wmorello@lockportschools.net
7 Alyn Capen Peru High School 10th 100 lbs. Gary Edwards gedwards@perucsd.org
7 Kelsey Trowbridge Northern Adirondack 10th 120 lbs. Brad Trombley kpatnode@nacs1.org
7 grace blazina beekmantown HS 9th 126 lbs. lenny gadway newell.shawn@bcsdk12.org
7 kylie dubee beekmantown HS 12th 235 lbs. lenny gadway newell.shawn@bcsdk12.org
8 Gabrielle Severin Bethpage 10th 100 lbs. Ryan Pingitore bethpagewrestling1@gmail.com
8 Ava Zucker Jericho 12th 107 lbs. Kevin Brodsky kbrodsky@jerichoschools.org
8 Haley Gonzales Hicksville 10th 114 lbs. Richard Carroll carrollrichard73@gmail.com
8 Reese Adams Calhoun High School 10th 114 lbs. Pete Marques pmarques@greatneck.k12.ny.us
8 Ashley Diaz Seaford 12th 120 lbs. David Takseraas dtak1986@yahoo.com
8 Yianna Foufas Mepham High School 12th 120 lbs. Ken Richards krichards@bellmore-merrick.k12.ny.us
8 Crisia Bonilla Great Neck South High 12th 132 lbs. Michael Morrone mmorrone@greatneck.k12.ny.us
8 Stephanie Li Jericho 12th 138 lbs. Kevin Brodsky kbrodsky@jerichoschools.org
8 Talia Robles Mepham High School 12th 138 lbs. Ken Richards krichards@bellmore-merrick.k12.ny.us
8 Isabella Steffa Seaford 10th 165 lbs. David Takseraas dtak1986@yahoo.com
8 Tiarra Guan Great Neck South High 12th 185 lbs. Michael Morrone mmorrone@greatneck.k12.ny.us
8 Naomi Gonzalez Valley Stream North Hi  10th 235 lbs. Jordan Gonzalez jorgonzalez1998@gmail.com
9 Amelia Patzelt Minisink Valley 7th 094 lbs. Dan Gallo dgallo@minisink.com
9 Gail Sullivan Monroe Woodbury 7th 094 lbs. john Gartiser jgartiser@mw.k12.ny.us
9 Keira Filip Minisink Valley 10th 107 lbs. Dan Gallo dgallo@minisink.com
9 Sara Pauls Minisink Valley 9th 114 lbs. Dan  Gallo dgallo@minisink.com



9 Savannah Tittelback Saugerties 11th 114 lbs. Reid Kappler Rkappler@saugerties.k12.ny.us
9 Brooke Tarshis Pine Bush 12th 120 lbs. Patrick Sause coach.sause@pinebushschools.org
9 Kyra Talaniec Saugerties 10th 126 lbs. Reid Kappler Rkappler@saugerties.k12.ny.us
9 Jaida Macaluso Minisink Valley 10th 132 lbs. Dan Gallo dgallo@minisink.com
9 Meredith Mills Saugerties 11th 138 lbs. Reid Kappler Rkappler@saugerties.k12.ny.us
9 Brooke Besson Minisink Valley 9th 145 lbs. Dan Gallo dgallo@minisink.com
9 Rebecca Brennan New Paltz 10th 145 lbs. Ryan Pullman ryanmpullman@yahoo.com
9 Zoe Kip Liberty 12th 152 lbs. Brian Vaughn brianvaughn10940@yahoo.com
9 Cheyenne Graham Liberty 10th 185 lbs. Brian Vaughn brianvaughn10940@yahoo.com
9 Norma Avila Middletown 11th 235 lbs. Stephanie Stumm stephanie.stumm@ecsdm.org
9 Patricia Deslandes Minisink Valley 11th 235 lbs. Dan Gallo dgallo@minisink.com

10 Zoe Griffith Gouverneur 11th 138 lbs. Joel Baer joelbaer22@gmail.com
10 Onna Moss Gouverneur 9th 165 lbs. Joel Baer joelbaer22@gmail.com
10 Hannah Sochia Gouverneur 9th 235 lbs. Joel Baer joelbaer22@gmail.com
11 Bianca Awerman Commack 9th 094 lbs. Mike Guercio Mike.guercio@gmail.com
11 Jocelyn Rojas Brentwood 11th 100 lbs. Ralph Napolitano nappys@optonline.net
11 Julianna Hernandez Rocky Point 8th 107 lbs. Darren C Goldstein singlet105@aol.com
11 Mora Peterson Bay Shore 12th 114 lbs. Amber Benedetto aatkins@bayshore.k12.ny.us
11 Alexandra Viera Rocky Point 12th 120 lbs. Darren C Goldstein singlet105@aol.com
11 Ava Capogna Rocky Point 11th 126 lbs. Darren C  Goldstein singlet105@aol.com
11 Melania Turano Bay Shore 9th 126 lbs. Amber Benedetto aatkins@bayshore.k12.ny.us
11 Taylor Aiello John Glenn 11th 126 lbs. Ryan Patrovich rpatro165@gmail.com
11 Caitlin Maragioglio Bellport 9th 132 lbs. Chuck Maragioglio cmaragioglio@southcountry.org
11 MAKENNA CORCORAN East Islip HS 9th 132 lbs. Mike Longobardi - Ken Corco  michael.longobardi@eischools.org
11 Julia Zuchowska Rocky Point ( Ward Me11th 138 lbs. Darren C Goldstein singlet105@aol.com
11 Valerie Iglesias Bay Shore 12th 138 lbs. Amber Benedetto aatkins@bayshore.k12.ny.us
11 Camila Hidalgo Walt Whitman 12th 145 lbs. Ryan Patrovich rpatro165@gmail.com
11 Madison Hernandez Rocky Point Girls Team 9th 145 lbs. Darren C Goldstein singlet105@aol.com
11 Brooke-Lynn Murray Bay Shore 10th 152 lbs. Amber Benedetto aatkins@bayshore.k12.ny.us
11 Kaitlynn Carrion Harborfields 12th 152 lbs. Matthew Bilello matty.bilello@gmail.com
11 Mikaela Tepley Harborfields 11th 165 lbs. Ryan Patrovich rpatro165@gmail.com
11 Ashley Vasquez MalatestaBay Shore 12th 185 lbs. Amber Benedetto aatkins@bayshore.k12.ny.us
11 Melody Medina Bay Shore 9th 185 lbs. Amber Benedetto aatkins@bayshore.k12.ny.us
11 Natalie Pantaleon Bay Shore 8th 235 lbs. Amber Benedetto aatkins@bayshore.k12.ny.is
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